
Первенство ПФО по фехтованию на шпагах (до 12 лет)

Группы, тур № 1

страница 1/2

Группа No 1    14:15    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КАЛМЫКОВА Анита ТАТ  3  1  0  3  1 0.000 -12 8 6
ГИЛЕМХАНОВА Идалия ТАТ V4 V4 V3  3 V4 0.800 5 18 2
СЕДЫХ Анна САМ V4  1  2  3  3 0.200 -4 13 5
КУМИРОВА Мария САМ V4  2 V4 V4 V4 0.800 9 18 1
ДОЛГИХ Алиса ПЕР V4 V4 V4  2  2 0.600 -1 16 4
ИСАЕВА Мария САР V4  3 V4  2 V4 0.600 3 17 3

Группа No 2    14:15    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГУЛЕНКОВА Виктория САМ V4V4V3 2 V3 3 0.667 9 19 3
ФАТЫХОВА Аида САМ  2 V4V4 2  1  2 0.333 -2 15 5
ЖУРАВЛЕВА Ева САМ  1  0  1  0  0  0 0.000 -21 2 7
ШАКИРОВА Амина ТАТ  0  1 V3  1  2  1 0.167 -10 8 6
КУДРЯШОВА Арина ТАТ V3V4V4V2  0 V4 0.833 7 17 2
ЖЕЛУДКОВА Виктория САР  0 V4V4V4V3  3 0.667 8 18 4
КРАСИЛЬНИКОВА Анна ПЕР V4V4V4V4 2 V4 0.833 9 22 1

Группа No 3    14:15    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КРОПАЧЕВА Алена САМ V4  3  0  1 V4 0.400 -4 12 5
ДОРОГОВА Алиса САМ  3 V4  2  1 V4 0.400 -2 14 3
КУСТОВА Екатерина САМ V4  3  3  0  2 0.200 -7 12 6
КОВЯРОВА Дарья ТАТ V4 V3 V4  1  1 0.600 0 13 2
УКОЛОВА Виктория ТАТ V4 V3 V4 V4 V4 1.000 16 19 1
ГОРШКОВА Анастасия ПЕР  1  3 V4 V4  0 0.400 -3 12 4

Группа No 4    14:15    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КНЯГНИЦКАЯ Ксения САМ V4 0  1  0  3 V4 0.333 -7 12 6
ФИЛИППОВА Владислава САМ  3  3  2 V4 2  0 0.167 -8 14 7
ВОЛКОВА Надежда САМ V1V4  3  3  3  1 0.333 -4 15 5
СМИРНОВА Кира ТАТ V4V4V4 V4V4V4 1.000 10 24 1
АНТОНОВА Василиса ТАТ V4 2 V4 3 V4 2 0.500 1 19 4
КОРОБИЦИНА Ангелина ПЕР V4V4V4 3  3  3 0.500 1 21 3
ПОПОВА Александра ОРБ  3 V4V4 2 V4V4 0.667 7 21 2

Группа No 5    14:15    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

НАЗАРОВА Мария САМ  1 V4 V4 V4  0 0.600 -3 13 3
ВОЙТОВИЧ Элина САМ V4 V4  1  2  2 0.400 -3 13 5
ВАРЛАМОВА Валерия САМ  3  3 V4 V4  1 0.400 -2 15 4
ГОРОДЕЦКАЯ Мария ТАТ  2 V4  2 V4 V4 0.600 2 16 2
РУДЕНКО Серафима ПЕР  3 V4  3  2  3 0.200 -3 15 6
ПЕТЛИНА Валерия САР V4 V4 V4  3 V4 0.800 9 19 1

Группа No 6    14:15    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПЫЛЬНОВА Алиса САМ  0 V4  3  0  1 0.200 -11 8 5
ИЛЬИНА Белла-Ривка САМ V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 1.000 15 20 1
СУЛЕЙМАНОВА Диляра САМ  3  0 V3  0  1 0.200 -11 7 6
ШАВАЛЕЕВА Милана ТАТ V4  2  2  3  1 0.200 -6 12 4
КИСЛУХИНА Алена САР V4  3 V4 V4 V4 0.800 10 19 2
СТАРКИНА Анастасия ПЕР V4  0 V4 V4  2 0.600 3 14 3
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Группа No 7    14:15    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СОКОЛОВА София САМ V4 V4 V4 V4 V3 1.000 12 19 1
ГОРШКОВА Пелагея САМ  3 V4  3 V4  3 0.400 0 17 4
ЖУРАВЛЕВА Майя САМ  0  2  0  3  0 0.000 -15 5 6
РАПОПОРТ Ирина ТАТ  3 V4 V4 V4  0 0.600 1 15 3
МОСЮГИНА Дарья ПЕР  1  3 V4  3  1 0.200 -7 12 5
ИВАЩЕНКО Ульяна САР  0 V4 V4 V4 V4 0.800 9 16 2
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 УКОЛОВА Виктория ТАТ 1.000 16 19 квалифицированных
2 ИЛЬИНА Белла-Ривка САМ 1.000 15 20 квалифицированных
3 СОКОЛОВА София САМ 1.000 12 19 квалифицированных
4 СМИРНОВА Кира ТАТ 1.000 10 24 квалифицированных
5 КРАСИЛЬНИКОВА Ан ПЕР 0.833 9 22 квалифицированных
6 КУДРЯШОВА Арина ТАТ 0.833 7 17 квалифицированных
7 КИСЛУХИНА Алена САР 0.800 10 19 квалифицированных
8 ПЕТЛИНА Валерия САР 0.800 9 19 квалифицированных
9 КУМИРОВА Мария САМ 0.800 9 18 квалифицированных

10 ИВАЩЕНКО Ульяна САР 0.800 9 16 квалифицированных
11 ГИЛЕМХАНОВА Идал ТАТ 0.800 5 18 квалифицированных
12 ГУЛЕНКОВА Виктория САМ 0.667 9 19 квалифицированных
13 ЖЕЛУДКОВА Виктори САР 0.667 8 18 квалифицированных
14 ПОПОВА Александра ОРБ 0.667 7 21 квалифицированных
15 ИСАЕВА Мария САР 0.600 3 17 квалифицированных
16 СТАРКИНА Анастасия ПЕР 0.600 3 14 квалифицированных
17 ГОРОДЕЦКАЯ Мария ТАТ 0.600 2 16 квалифицированных
18 РАПОПОРТ Ирина ТАТ 0.600 1 15 квалифицированных
19 КОВЯРОВА Дарья ТАТ 0.600 0 13 квалифицированных
20 ДОЛГИХ Алиса ПЕР 0.600 -1 16 квалифицированных
21 НАЗАРОВА Мария САМ 0.600 -3 13 квалифицированных
22 КОРОБИЦИНА Ангели ПЕР 0.500 1 21 квалифицированных
23 АНТОНОВА Василиса ТАТ 0.500 1 19 квалифицированных
24 ГОРШКОВА Пелагея САМ 0.400 0 17 квалифицированных
25 ВАРЛАМОВА Валерия САМ 0.400 -2 15 квалифицированных
26 ДОРОГОВА Алиса САМ 0.400 -2 14 квалифицированных
27 ВОЙТОВИЧ Элина САМ 0.400 -3 13 квалифицированных
28 ГОРШКОВА Анастасия ПЕР 0.400 -3 12 квалифицированных
29 КРОПАЧЕВА Алена САМ 0.400 -4 12 квалифицированных
30 ФАТЫХОВА Аида САМ 0.333 -2 15 квалифицированных
31 ВОЛКОВА Надежда САМ 0.333 -4 15 квалифицированных
32 КНЯГНИЦКАЯ Ксения САМ 0.333 -7 12 квалифицированных
33 РУДЕНКО Серафима ПЕР 0.200 -3 15 квалифицированных
34 СЕДЫХ Анна САМ 0.200 -4 13 квалифицированных
35 ШАВАЛЕЕВА Милана ТАТ 0.200 -6 12 квалифицированных
36 КУСТОВА Екатерина САМ 0.200 -7 12 выбывший
36 МОСЮГИНА Дарья ПЕР 0.200 -7 12 выбывший
38 ПЫЛЬНОВА Алиса САМ 0.200 -11 8 выбывший
39 СУЛЕЙМАНОВА Диля САМ 0.200 -11 7 выбывший
40 ФИЛИППОВА Владисл САМ 0.167 -8 14 выбывший
41 ШАКИРОВА Амина ТАТ 0.167 -10 8 выбывший
42 КАЛМЫКОВА Анита ТАТ 0.000 -12 8 выбывший
43 ЖУРАВЛЕВА Майя САМ 0.000 -15 5 выбывший
44 ЖУРАВЛЕВА Ева САМ 0.000 -21 2 выбывший
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